
Committee Head:  Eric Childs, Kombucha Brooklyn 

Committee Secretary:   Bill Nadalini, wunder-pilz 

Location & Time:  Tele-conference, 2/28 3:00 cst 

Attending Members: Eric - Kombucha Brooklyn | Anne - Anne's kombucha | Amanda - GT's | Bill - 

Wunder-pilz | Susan - Karma Kombucha | Robert - Kickin kombucha 

Mission:  Disucss Alcohol levels, Definitions, Wikipedia page 

 

Committee Meeting: 

• Definition of kombucha submitted by board reviewed and agreed upon 
• Wikipedia page edits - Amanda of GT's volunteered to spearhead and committee agreed 
• Solicitation of KBI members for testimonials from customers to present on KBI website Susan 

volunteered to spearhead 
• Susan also mentioned talking with person at University of Wisconsin who's interested in having access 

to KBI members for potential testing and analysis to identify culture strains and might have links to help 
with probiotic research too 

• Alcohol issues disccussed and need to focus all committees focus and efforts in next meeting and 
moving forward on this issue as it's the most pressing on the regulatory/goverment level. Eric 
volunteered to detail how Kombucha Brooklyn has approached controlling alcohol levels in production 
for next meeting to share their experience and hopes to further expand the conversation to include 
other co's approach to this common and important issue. 

• Finer points involving acohol discussion revolved around GC vs Anton Paar and potential accuracy 
issues at low alochol levels with AP vs GC. 
 

Next Steps 

• Wikipedia page suggested edit compilation - Amanda - GT's Kombucha 
• Testimonial Solicitation and gathering - Susan - Karma Kombucha 
• Production methods relating to alcohol levels - Eric - Kombucha Brooklyn 

Next Meeting 

• 3/28 focus on alcohol content in production and measurment practices 

 

Committee Contact List: 

Name Company E-mail 

Eric Childs Kombucha Brooklyn eric@kombuchabrooklyn.com 

Vacoui Kirkland Grateful Harvest GHkombucha@gmail.com 

Sebastien Bijreau Rise Kombucha Sebastien@rise-kombucha.com 

Jim Linesch Culture Club  Jim@linesch.com 

Kelsey Hickman Nuggest’s Raw  Khickman21491@gmail.com 

Steve Dickman High Country Steveo@HCKombu.com 

Bill Nadalini Wunder-Pilz bill@wunderpilz.com 

Anne Smith Anne’s Kombucha Anne@AnnesKombucha.com 

Larry McGrath Brew Dr. Kombucha Larry@BrewDrKombucha.com 

Emmet Candan Remedy Kombucha emmet@RemedyKombucha.com 

Amanda Milewski GT’s Kombucha Amanda@GTsKombucha 

Jeff Cheryl Low Kombucha Max Jeffrey.low@higpond.com 

Chris Straight Kombucha Brooklyn chris@kombuchabrooklyn.com 

Leo Bienati Holy Kombucha leo@Holykombucha.com 

Andi Cooper Kickin Kombucha kickinkombucha@gmail.com 

mailto:eric@kombuchabrooklyn.com
mailto:kombucha@nessalla.com
mailto:rana@housekombucha.com
mailto:michele@karmaboocha.com


Robert Lopez Kickin Kombucha - 

JohnParton Gremillion Buddha’s Brew buddhasbrew@gmail.com 

Mark Cox Fermenti Artisan fermentiartisan@gmail.com 

Jeremiah Meloy Kombucha Town Jer.mccoy@gmail.com 

Jeannine Pouscher Buchi Kombucha Jeannine@drinkbuchi.com 

Arthur Petrosion Buchi Kombucha - 

•  


